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California School Boards Association

IMPORTANT DELEGATE ASSEMBLY
NOMINATION AND ELECTION 2019 DATES

Important 2019 Dates:

» Monday, January 7: U.S.P.S. postmarked, fax, or email deadline for
required Nomination and Candidate Biographical Sketch Forms

« By Friday, February 1: Ballots mailed to Member Boards
» February 1 - March 15: Boards vote for Delegates

» Friday, March 15: Deadline for the ballots to be returned to CSBA
(U.S.P.S. POSTMARK ONLY)

» By Saturday, March 30: Ballots to be tallied

= By Monday, April 1: Election results, except for run-offs, posted
on CSBA’s Web site

» Tuesday, April 30: Deadline for run-off ballots to be returned to
CSBA (U.S.P.S. POSTMARK ONLY)

CSBA Delegate Assembly Meeting Dates in 2018
» Saturday, May 18 - Sunday, May 19, Sacramento
» Wednesday, December 4 - Thursday, December 5, San Diego
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